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TFF DWDM 2 Hgs/f# 2

mOfRE 2 @e 4 @8 8 @me 16 @8
PIEA(nm) ITU Grid
TERK(nm) 1520 & 1620
BEZE (nm) 0.8 1.6
BEHFE@0.5dB (nm) 0.22
BBBEARFE (dB) <1.5 <1.8 <26 <42
HRSIE N\IRFE (EASSTBEAE) (dB) <27 <3.0 <3.8 <54
BB BERRE (dB) >30
JFA82RFEES(dB) > 45
EaME (dB) > 50
[OR4R#E(dB) > 45
IBE(dB) <0.5
IRiRIERHRFE(B) <0.2
IRiREEBE(PS) <0.1
RASCIIE (mw) 300
TIERE(C) -5 B+75
fE=RE(C) -40 Z£+85
ABS BRI 2 T 80x58x8, 100x80%10, 120x80x%18, 140%115%18
) LoX 2B R, —a—RRNs—T
TENRN 483x245x44
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SRR R
IER
GFDWA2 2 {8 ABS &7, DWDM
GFDWA4 4 @i ABS &% DWDM
GFDWAS 8 ¥&i& ABS 23\ DWDM
GFDWA16 16 @& ABS 23\ DWDM
GFDWL2 2 @i LGX &1 DWDM
GFDWL4 4 @& LGX &% DWDM
GFDWLS 8 @i LGX &1 DWDM
GFDWL16 16 @& LGX 23\ DWDM
GFDWR2 2 @& 2255 DWDM
GFDWR4 4 y@iEH)225% DWDM
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s

GFDWRS 8 @iEN1 DWDM
GFDWR16 16 @EWN22T, DWDM
=1

WRB|EWITRS LRATRALD, BRARRIT. BRENENW NIR:

SHAXH S8, BEMEs, SASIEERES

gLl 100GHz, 200GHz

DWDM &gk CH15 & CH64

B h0imOC 75, 1310nm im0, ARiwO, BFHKD

HEFAER J, 250um 84, 0.9mm S, 2.0mm S
HEKE 1.0m, 1.5m, 2.0m, 2.5m, ...

YEEES KA T, LC/UPC, LC/APC, SC/UPC, SC/APC, FC/UPC, FC/APC

ABS BRI 2T 80x58x8, 100x80x10, 120x80%18, 140%x115%18

LX ZEEN E, 281, 461

EENERN 483x245x44
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